
Ein Pool mit 2 Starter; Jeder gegen Jeden

Tln.21100 Wien, Jura Soyf 03.10.2010U23w + 70 - 78 kg Österr. Meisterschaften F

Matte 35 min

Gewicht

Wettkampf-Paarungen:

S:JU Pinzgau

ST:CREATIV Graz 20
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Poolk.
Nr. Name Verein 01 Siege / Pkte Platz

Runde/Starter Name  (blau) Name  (weiss) Sieger Pkte

1

2

02

10

10

01 MAIRHOFER Sarah

02 PICHLER Nadine

1. MAIRHOFER Sarah

2. PICHLER Nadine

3. .

01-02 MAIRHOFER Sarah PICHLER Nadine

01-02 MAIRHOFER Sarah PICHLER Nadine

MAIRHOFER Sarah

MAIRHOFER Sarah

Wertungen

 kg

 kg
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